
Updated 3/19/2024

DESCRIPTION GRF 
Board

United 
Board

Third 
Board

Department Workshops Wed Mar 13
9:30 A.M.

Landscape, Maintenance, 
and General Services 
Review

Mon Apr 8
9:30 A.M.

Wed Mar 27
 1:30 P.M. 

Reserves / Capital

Capital Review Wed May 15
1:30 P.M.

Operating Department 
Review

Wed May 29
1:30 P.M.

Maintenance & General 
Services Review

Thu May 23
1:30 P.M.

Thu May 23
9:30 A.M.

Landscape Review Mon Jun 3
9:30 A.M.

Mon Jun 3
1:30 P.M.

Capital Or Operating  
Review 
(if necessary)

Mon Jun 17
1:30 P.M.

Business Plan 
Preparation

Business Plan Review Wed Jul 10
1:30 P.M.

Wed Jul 17
1:30 P.M.

Mon Jul 15
9:30 am

Business Plan 
Preparation
Business Plan Review 
(Televised)

Mon Aug 5
9:30 A.M.

Mon Aug 12
1:30 P.M.

Mon Aug 19
1:30 P.M.

Business Plan Adoption Tue Sept 3
9:30 A.M.

Tue Sept 10
9:30 A.M. 

Tue Sept 17
9:30 A.M.

Budget Calendar 
for Development of the 2025 Business Plan

Review of Existing (2024) Service Levels

Internal Review

April / May

Version 1

Version 2
Deadline for Changes June 24, 2024

Issue Agendas Wednesday July 3, 2024

Version 3
Deadline for Changes July 24, 2024

Issue Agendas Thursday August 1, 2024

Proposed Final


	Approved

